
ANJ  Digital Torque Wrench Tester
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Measuring 
range/ 

division value 

Product Size(mm)

Packing Size

Width stroke

Height stroke

Precision

Power

Charging Time

Battery life

Net Weight

Gross Weight

Power adapter

The testing 
length range

Continuous 
using time 
of battery 

Peak Value 
Sampling 

Frequency

700×320×240

110*47*35cm

130mm

150mm～620mm

1120×450×230

130*60*35cm

200mm

150mm～820mm

80mm

±1%

7.2V  1.2VX6  Ni-MH Battery group

4～6 Hours

≥300 times

2000HZ

About 10 Hours

25Kg

32kg

56kg

88kg

Input：AC 100-240V  50-60HZ   Output：DC 10V 300mA

Product Description

Digital Torque Wrench Tester is an intelligent multi-
functional measuring instrument which is designed for 
testing torque wrench. It is mainly used in testing and 
calibrating various kinds of concentration type torque 
wrench, digital type torque wrench, preset type torque 
wrench, torsion screwdriver, screwdriver and all kinds of 
products involving tighten force instrument. Widely used 
in electrical manufacturing, mechanical manufacturing, 
automotive light industry and in scientific research and 
testing industry.

Main features

·�Three units can be switched each other (N·m, Kgf·cm, Lbf·in).

·�Real-time, peak, automatic peak three models of optional switch.

·�Use USB interface and PC communications, synchronous test function can connect to the computer, computer 

   synchronous display test force graph and the detailed test process, can save, print, doing all sorts of analysis. 
·�Peak holding, remove automatically function, remove time to set freely.

·�Large storage, can save 99 groups of test data.

Technical parametrs

ANQ Dial Torque Driver

Model

ANQ-0.6

ANQ-1.2

ANQ-3

ANQ-6

ANQ-9

ANQ-12

Technical parametrs

Capacity（N·m）

0.1-0.6

0.2-1.2

0.25-3

0.5-6

0.75-9

1-12

Accurate（%） Long（mm）

5% 270

AYQ LTDK Prest Torque Driver

Technical parametrs

Type

Torque range

Division 
value(N.m)

Precision

Handle 
diameter(mm)

Net weight 

Connection
size

Full size(mm)

LTDK-1.5

0.02(kgf·cm)0.01(kgf·cm)

0.1-0.5
(kgf·cm)

0.2-3.0
(kgf·cm)

LTDK-3

0.01(N·m)

AYQ-0.6

0.1-0.6
(N·m)

0.02(N·m)

AYQ-1.2

0.2-1.2
(N·m)

0.05(N·m)

AYQ-3

0.5-3
(N·m)

0.1(N·m)

AYQ-6

1-6
(N·m)

99mm

φ17mm

About 0.1Kg

161mm

φ26mm

About 0.3Kg

186mm

φ31mm

About 0.4Kg

±5%

---- 6.35mm

AQSH Digital Torque Driver

AQSH digital torque screwdriver is small torque t ight for the 
prec is ion manufactur ing indust ryCarefu l ly des igned product 
for firmware assembly and torque detection, torque displayIndeed, 
w i t h  a c o u s t o - o p t i c  a l a r m f u n c t i o n ,  t h r e e m o d e o f  w o r k 
( t rack ing,Peak, preset ) arb i t rary swi tch ing. Under the peak 
work ing mode, there is sel fDynamic and manual s torage of 
500 sets of torque peak function, can be passed by USBThe 
data line is directly connected with the computer, and can be 
s to red by the hos t compute r so f twareThe s to rage da ta i s 
downloaded, viewed, analyzed, deleted, and printed.A.

Product Description

Technical parametrs

Model

AQSH-0.5

AQSH-2

AQSH-4

AQSH-8

0.1-0.5

0.4-2

0.8-4

1.6~8

Torque Range

（N.m）

Division
value
(N.m)

0.1

0.1

0.1

0.1

Accuracy

±1%

±1%

±1%

±1%

Drive Size

inch mm

1/4

1/4

1/4

1/4

6.35

6.35

6.35

6.35

Weight
(kg)

0.45

0.45

0.45

0.45
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